
ITEM DESCRIPTIONSECT

801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

1 LS GRADING

ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B

800 MOBILIZATION

610 TON ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0B

610 TON ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0B

610 TON

620 TON ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX, GRADE PG64-22

1

QUANTITY UNIT

LS

1 LS

1660 ACRE SEEDING AND MULCHING

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

1661

1661 TON

SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

FERTILIZER FOR REPAIR SEEDING

LB

1610

1620

TON

LB SEED FOR TEMPORARY SEEDING

FERTILIZER FOR TEMPORARY SEEDING

RESPONSE FOR EROSION CONTROLEA4SP
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EA

1205

38 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS (90 MILS)

LF THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS)8450

800

LF THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 120 MILS)

    

  

  

W-5202K

2470

1375

690

215

3900

6

300

EASP 16

� " HARDWARE CLOTH

SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

1620

LF800

20 TON

50

CONVERT EXISTING DI TO (OFFSET DROP INLET)

EA16

SP 25 LB POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

840 FRAMES WTH TWO GRATES, STD. 840.22

11105 LS TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL

CY226 UNDERCUT EXCAVATION100

MASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURES840 EA2

EA2840 FRAME WITH GRATE, STD. 840.16

CY3840 PIPE COLLARS

1.5

12" RC  PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS III

15" RC  PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS III

310

310

LF

LF

32

1205

1205

1632

48

300

300 SY

10

30

TON FOUNDATION CONDITIONING MATERIAL, MINNOR STRUCTURES

FOUNDATION CONDITIONING GEOTEXTILE
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